
Friday. Mareh 20DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB nna me
6. Qam. Bright and Early7.16 Morning Star: Ezio Pinza8.15 School Beli: The Irish Guards
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Music Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage
sae Sours ae taena)11. Oppin e.orter12. 0
2. Op.m. Barbara Dale2.15 Famous Duos
2.30 Women’s Hour (Ma.ina): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Foiblesof the Famous
3.30 Concert in Miniature
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Time
4.15 he ae Mendiessohn in HawaiiansicMu
4.30 Variety Hour§.30 Piano Accordion Time
6.45 Evening Star: John Charlies Thomas

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.20 Ten Minutes Tempo
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Pops of Today7.0 Quiz Kids7.30 Orchestral Cameo
7.45 Change in Tune8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Reserved

8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Turn Back the Hands of Time
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Star: Ezio PinzaSchool Bell: The trish Guardseg

|
Session (Aunt Daisy)

Vocal uettists
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical Parade
p.m. Barbara DaleRudolf Schock
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-

ments; Foibles of the Famous
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Hoagy Carmichael
4. Carroll Gibbons
4.15 Something Sentimental
4.30 oe Dennis45 n
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4 Ray thony’s Orchestra5. 0 Teresa Brewer
5.15 Fred Waring’s Orchestra
5.30 Frankie Laine
5.45 Musical Comedy6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable

Hammond Organists
Quiz Kids
Wiarch af Science
Rhythm Time
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightFamous Ships (fast broadcast)Famous Fortunes
What’s My Line?Music for Strings
Voices in Chorus
Sporting Digest
Close down

32, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

a.m. Wiusical Biue ChasersQ
it) Breakfast Call
. Morning Star: Ezio Pinza
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Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)School Beil: Irish Guards
After Breakfast Tunes
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Doctor Paul
Piano Parade: Viadimir Horowitz
Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and MarriageMusical Showcase
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
Second Sitting
Barbara Dale

.e Eileen Joyce, pianist

.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
Week-end Entertainment; OverseasNews; interview with Gool Pavri; Dear
Mr. Everyman
3.30 Hugo Winterhalter and Orchestra
3.45 Burl Ives
4. 0 Primo Scala’s Accordion and Banjo
Band
4.15 Big Bill Campbell and his Hill Billy
Band
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4.30 Variety Concert Hour5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Debroy Somers Band
The Merry MacsAdventures of Rocky StarrYes-No Jackpot (Studio)
The Quiz Kids
Melody on the Move
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Famous Ships
Fred Astaire
What’s My Line?
Friday Serenade
In Marching Time
Sports Preview
Close down

AZ wiisn tom

. Oa.m.’ Breakfast session
Morning Star: Ezio PinzaSchool Beli: The trish Guards
Morning session (Aunt Daiey)Musical Allsorts
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Doctor Paul
Dark God
Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Random Records
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
-m. The Stars Entertain
New Releases
Barbara Dale
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),"Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-

ment; Wool Exchange; Everyday Psy-chology
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 The Squadronaires Orchestra4.15 Petula Clark and the Stargazers
4.30 Ethel Smith at the Hammond Organ4.45 Frank Luther and Zara Layman
5.30 Twilight Ranger

EVENING PROGRAMME
From the MacGregor LibraryTunes You Like
The Quiz Kids
Variety Theatre of the Air
Piace of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Famous Ships ‘

Let’s Get TogetherWhat’s My Line?
Rhythm on RecordWeekend Sporting Preview
Close down

io
46.

PA

HOSRe

wea

~oooucuo

NNaAsaaeeawe Coco

w&

ro

S°e

les

w"

&

@®co

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.15 Morning Star: Ezio Pinza
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 School Bell: Irish Guards
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Crosby Time10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 They Waiked with Destiny: The
Boy Who Couldn’t Sing
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 At the Keyboard: Otto Dobrindt and
his Piano Symphonists
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Beg

op):
Shop-

ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kel WhatWomen Are Doing; Anecdotes About Ser-
vants in Malaya, a talk by Marjorie
Stapleton
412. OQ Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Reserved

24, 4
Hits of the Thirties
Evening Star: Elisabeth Schumann

ON cedagy
7.30 Latin American Style
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Notorious
8.15 The Enchanted Island
8.30 Songs and Dances from Scotland
8.45 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Songs by Johnny Mercer
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy) ¢10. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Strange Endings
10.30 Close down

Station 2ZB will give their last
broadcast in the series of stories
"Famous Ships" at 8.30 tonight.
* * *

American baritone John ~ CharlesThomas began his operatic career in
Brussels, having first had some suc-
cess in New York musical comedy. He
has since performed at most of the
great American opera houses and has
made many fine recordings, ranging
from light ballads to Italian opera,
some of which are to be broadcast
from 1ZB today at 5.45 p.m.

The possessor of a mellow rich
voice, and a prodigious memory, Burl
Ives sings the old, old songs that
Americans for generations have sung
for the pure Joy of singing, in the
logging camps of the Nor’-West, the
bunkhouses of the wide open spaces,
the fishing villages of New England.
and the plantations of the South. Burl
Ives is the artist to be heard from 3ZB
today at 3.45.

ELISABETH SCHUMANN, the "EveningStar" to be heard from 2ZA at 7.15

WAR ASSETS
ORDER FROM THIS LIST ARMY WHIP AERIALS

Add to your home comfort,getbetter re-Commando Knives 15/- ception from your wireless with one ofGas Mask Satchels 7/6 our 16ft.WhipAerials_ Infour4ft.sectiors_
Mess Tins 5/ complete with rubber insulating base:
U.S: Army Sunglasses 15/- Suitable anywhere: Write for one today_
Entrenching Shovels 10/ Only 35/ each. Post Free.
Parallel Rules 10/
Kit Bags �1 RA.F SUNGLASSES
Pup Tent 85 Protect your eyes with high-grade gicsses
Pocket Watches 81/10/- at moderate cost Yes! The RA.F pilcts'issue, with the world renowned Crookes'Compasses 81/15/- lenses, are supplied in a neat spring-Ball Pens 7/6 hinged case for only32/6 each:Post Free.Torches 10/
Hand Drills TARPAULINS
Army Lighters 1/6 Waxed Duck Waxed Jufe
Anklets 12/6 6x 8 E4/10/- 6X 8 E2/17 /6
Insect Repellant 2/ 6X 9 E5 6X 9 83/5/
Flying Goggles 82/5/- 8X10 E7/10/ 9X10 85/15/
Fountan Pens 10/ 9X 9 E7 /10/- 10X12 E7

10X12 E11 12X14 E10/15/Aircraft Control Cable 1/-Perfta 12x16 817/10/ 12X16 �11RA.F Plotting Machines �5 15*18 E24/10/- 15*18 815/10/Gas Goggles 1/-perPair 15x24 E32/10/- 15x24 {20
Flexible Steel Rules 5/6
Rations 7/6 CALICO CAR COVERS
CanvasBuckets 17/6 9X 12, E4; 10.6X 14, E5/5/-; 12 X 14,
Plastic Braces 5/- E6/10/-
DANISH NOVELTY PENCILS TELEPHONE WIRE
Specially imported; High-grade Propelling Twin;Heavy, 30/ 1OOyds; Single,Heavy,Pencils with one half visible oil-bath; 20/- JOOyds: Twin; Light; 10/ 1OOyds:;when tilted a model Viking ship flows Y/a-mile 30/-; Vz-mile, on steel winding
back and forth. Ideal presents. Buy now reel, 45/-; 1 mile, 75/-.Only 10/ Post Free.

HANDYMAN'S SET
EXTENDABLE BRACKETS Engineer' s Ham- 4 File with handlemer, pr_ 5|ip JointOil Can, Pliers;

Small Phiip$ Tin Flux,
Screwdriver CardResinSolder,I Soldering Iron,AlI these for Only �1. Post Free

ANKLETS
Brand new, NZ: Army style Ideal for

Ideal for Workshops, farmers, bushmen, cyclists, hikers, etc:
Lathes, Drills, Reading 12/6 Post Free
Lights, etc Antique cop-
per finish_ Strongly
made: ONLY 30/- VALINTINESPost Free.

VICTORIA STREET
P.o. Box 483, HAMILTON:


